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7162
7088
7060
7089
7121

7205

7026

7048
7232
7222
7161
7158
7066
7046
7065
7040
7042
7145
7062
7093

7153

7127
7235
7097
7037
7116
7219
7028
7129
7125
7061
7051
7137
7151
7149
7178
7236
7150
7073
7068
7075
7146
7067
7133
7063
7054
7165
7123
7197
7199

7134

7206
7141
7047
7220

7087

7218
7070
7180
7091
7147
7096
7138
7081
7030
7203
7038
7148
7082
7020

NADIA CAROLINE FERREIRA LIMA
GRAZIELE OLIVEIRA DE LIMA
EGLES LERRI

HELEN DELLA ROZA

KAREN MORASSUTTI

SUZY ELAINE

APARECIDA RAMOS SOUZA SILVA

CYNTIA RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO BRANDAO
WINDSONIA NOGUEIRA OLIVEIRA

VILMA DA SILVA
NADEGE_CARVALHO@HOTMAIL.COM
MAYRA LEAL

ERIKA GOBATO

CRISTINA FRANCISCO MARTOS
EMANUELA SILVA OLIVEIRA VIEIRA
CLAUDICEIA MIRANDA ANDELSON

CRISLENE RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA SILVEIRA

MARGARIDA MACIEL DE SOUSA ARAUJO
ELIANE CRISTINA ESTEVAM
ISABELA DE MATTOS MILLAN

MARLENE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

LEIDEJANE BARBOSA DA SILVA

CARLA ALBUQUERQUE

JACIARA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA
CARMELITA SAMPAIO SANTOS
JOSEFA SOUSA FERREIRA

VANESSA FERNANDES DE MORAES
AVANUZIA QUITERIO MOREIRA
LISIANE CONCEICAO SANTOS RIBEIRO
LARISSA FRANCINE NERY

ELIANA DE ALMEIDA LUCAS VIEIRA
DANIELA GATERA

LUZIA ALESSANDRA DA SILVA
MARINEIS RIBEIRO PEREIRA

MARIA NILDA MAURICIO

RANATA CRISTINA PINHEIRO PIRES
TATIANE

MARILZA RODRIGUES GARCES
FABIOLA KATIA DE JESUS DE SANTANA
ESTELA DE OLIVEIRA ALCANTARA
FERNANDA APARECIDA DA SILVA TONELO
MARIA CONCEICAO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
ESTEFANIA SILVA O DE SOUSA
LUCIENE MARIA SOARES VIEIRA
ELIZABETE AP RUANI PORTO

EDINEIA DIAS CAETANO RIBEIRO
ELIANE SAMPAIO

KATIA MOTANA PIMENTEL PORTO
ROSEMEIRE FOFANO PEREIRA
SANDRA ANDREOLA GARCIA

LUCIMARA APARECIDA ROMAN DA SILVA
SILVEIRA

TAINA EZEQUIEL VIEIRA
MARCIA RIBEIRO RITA
CYNTIA KFOURI LANCIA
VANESSA RIBEIRO SANTOS

GIOVANNA MIGUEL LIMA

VANESSA CUSTODIO PEREIRA

EUNICE SUMIKO KUWAHARA FREIRE
RAQUEL NASCIMBEN DOS SANTOS
IOLANDA GOMES ALVES

MARIA DELANDIA PEREIRA GRANGEIRO
IVONEIDE SILVA DOS SANTOS

LUZIA DE JESUS DA COSTA

GABRIELY FOFANO DE CARVALHO
BERENICE CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA
SIBELI CRISTINA MATHEUS

CELIA REGINA MARQUES DOS SANTOS
MARIA INES RIZZI

GENI DE GODOI

ANDREA HUGO DE CAMPOS

CORRIDA ETECAMP

7KM FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

F 33 F3039 -
F 34 F3039 -
F 39 F3039 -
F 43 F4049 1
F 28 F2029 1
F 49 F4049 2
F 51 F5059 1
F 46 F4049 3
F 47 F4049 4
F 39 F3039 1
F 59 F5059 2
F 51 F5059 3
F 40 F4049 5
F 41 F4049 6
F 34 F3039 2
F 43 F4049 7
F 36 F3039 3
F 53 F5059 4
F 38 F3039 4
F 24 F2029 2
F 43 F4049 8

37 F3039 5

42 F4049 9

33 F3039 6

57 F5059 5

48 F4049 10
38 F3039 7
45 F4049 11
32 F3039 8
28 F2029 3
43 F4049 12
42 F4049 13
41 F4049 14
52 F5059 6
35 F3039 9
44 F4049 15
35 F3039 10
30 F3039 11
46 F4049 16
26 F2029 4
39 F3039 12
49 F4049 17
37 F3039 13
41 F4049 18
60 F6099 1
44 F4049 19
37 F3039 14
38 F3039 15
40 F4049 20
43 F4049 21
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47 F4049 22

F 33 F3039 16
F 33 F3039 17
F 45 F4049 23
F 38 F3039 18
F 22 F2029 5
F 39 F3039 19
F 59 F5059 7
F 55 F5059 8
F 43 F4049 24
F 44 F4049 25
F 47 F4049 26
F 55 F5059 9
F 22 F2029 6
F 51 F5059 10
F 44 F4049 27
F 50 F5059 11
F 67 F6099 2
F 54 F5059 12
F 42 F4049 28

Equipe

Liquido

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ZENAIDE VIEIRA 00:27:32.262

KR

TATINHOS RUNNERS ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

TATINHOS RUNNERS ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

AVULSO
57 BPMM - PMESP
PREFEITURA
AVULSO
ZENAIDE VIEIRA ASSESSORIA

ITUPEVA

ITUPEVA
ACADEMIA BOA FORMA CAJAMARSP
FOCUSPERFORMANC
SENNA

TATINHOS RUNNERS ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

LOURDES SALGADOS

NAO TENHO

ITUPEVA
LIGA DA JUSTICA
TATINHOS RUNNER
LIGA DA JUSTICA

ITUPEVA
ITUPEVA
ITUPEVA

ITUPEVA
AVULSO
LIGA DA JUSTICA
LIGA DA JUSTICA

ITUPEVA
ITUPEVA

FAMILIA

CORREDORES SOLIDARIOS

FOFANO

AVULSO

MR

ITUPEVA

TATINHOS RUNNERS ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

NAO TENHO

LIGA DA JUSTICA

ZENAIDE VIEIRA ASSESSORIA

RUNNERS DO JUQUERY
TAMOS RUNTOS
TAMOS RUNTOS

00:28:15.841
00:30:22.671
00:30:50.554
00:30:55.198

00:31:34.000

00:32:38.041

00:32:42.343
00:33:21.950
00:33:36.732
00:33:59.602
00:34:10.155
00:34:28.185
00:35:14.579
00:35:22.557
00:35:27.695
00:35:47.152
00:36:04.315
00:36:27.916
00:36:41.096

00:36:53.667

00:36:56.087
00:37:05.787
00:37:18.408
00:37:25.853
00:37:38.570
00:38:04.822
00:38:13.667
00:38:26.292
00:38:35.257
00:38:58.456
00:39:10.161
00:39:14.482
00:39:47.570
00:39:49.738
00:39:50.310
00:39:50.628
00:39:51.946
00:40:55.604
00:40:56.430
00:40:57.282
00:41:13.739
00:41:15.540
00:41:38.426
00:41:38.604
00:42:09.072
00:42:51.408
00:42:53.156
00:42:56.894
00:42:58.398

00:43:16.684

00:43:21.953
00:43:35.271
00:43:38.561
00:43:40.559

00:43:56.162

00:43:59.976
00:44:34.398
00:44:59.616
00:44:59.875
00:45:00.721
00:46:51.736
00:47:18.908
00:48:01.512
00:48:10.724
00:48:24.798
00:48:45.140
00:48:45.353
00:48:45.607
00:48:45.899

Bruto

00:27:40.262
00:28:23.841
00:30:35.671
00:30:58.554
00:31:08.198

00:31:44.000

00:32:47.041

00:32:50.343
00:33:32.950
00:33:44.732
00:34:06.602
00:34:31.155
00:34:28.185
00:35:14.579
00:35:39.557
00:35:44.695
00:36:02.152
00:36:12.315
00:36:35.916
00:36:41.096

00:36:53.667

00:37:07.087
00:37:05.787
00:37:18.408
00:37:41.853
00:37:54.570
00:38:44.822
00:38:13.667
00:38:47.292
00:38:49.257
00:39:22.456
00:39:25.161
00:39:26.482
00:40:09.570
00:40:09.738
00:40:10.310
00:40:23.628
00:40:10.946
00:41:33.604
00:41:13.430
00:41:13.282
00:41:25.739
00:41:32.540
00:41:51.426
00:41:50.604
00:42:26.072
00:43:07.408
00:43:06.156
00:43:26.894
00:43:24.398

00:43:59.684

00:43:53.953
00:43:58.271
00:44:03.561
00:44:02.559

00:44:21.162

00:43:59.976
00:45:21.398
00:45:28.616
00:45:30.875
00:45:21.721
00:47:21.736
00:47:49.908
00:48:31.512
00:48:15.724
00:48:55.798
00:49:10.140
00:49:12.353
00:49:12.607
00:49:11.899



71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78

79
80

7119
7120
7006
7104
7181
7269
7092

7152

7032
7179

KADINE ANDRADE DE ARAUJO

KALINA CARDOSO OLIVIERI

ADRIANA DA SILVA SIMANOVISHI
JOELMA MARIA DE SANTANA ZOUNAR
RAQUEL STEPHANI BAPTISTELLA
HANNATY ARIELE L VIEIRA

ISABEL MANOEL

MARLEI DE FATIMA PEDRO

CAMILA GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA
RAQUEL GARCIA

m M M T Mmoo Tmom

22
33
37
48
32
19
51

48

28
60

F2029
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F1619
F5059

F4049

F2029
F6099

20
21
29
22

13

30

AVULSO

TATINHOS RUNNERS
TAMOS RUNTOS
TATINHOS RUNNERS ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
FELIZ DA VIDA
FELIZ DA VIDA

00:49:22.045
00:49:58.549
00:49:59.363
00:50:26.010
00:50:46.548
00:51:23.756
00:52:32.070

00:54:40.080

00:56:00.237
00:56:00.298

00:50:00.045
00:50:34.549
00:50:34.363
00:51:04.010
00:51:27.548
00:51:48.756
00:52:58.070

00:55:05.080

00:56:00.237
00:56:00.298
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